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product_card.label_technical_data

product_card.label_attribute_name

product_card.label_attribui

product_card.label_attribute_name

product_card.label_attrik

Sling length

Luminous efficacy

Colour of the light

Energy efficiency class 2019/2015
Luminous flux

Colour consistency in McAdam ellipses
Standby power

IP protection rating

Warranty (years)

Dimmable function

Survival factor

Lifetime L70B50

Mounting type

Frequency of the supply voltage

200

130 Im/W
White

C

5200 Im
=6

1P20

5

0-10
0.9

50 000
mixed

50/60Hz

Colour rendering index Ra

The lumen maintenance factor
Power Factor

Ambient temperature suitable for operation
For indoor use

IEC protection class

IK protection rating

Lamp's warm-up time to 60%
Length

Width

Height

Power

Voltage

Correlated colour temperature

80

96 %

0,9
-20+45°C
Inside

|

08

.

1158 mm
70 mm

52mm

« 40W

e 220-240VAC

e 4000K

product_card.label_ledline_ppooduct_card.label_ledline_nmibduct_card.label_ledline_we



product_card.label_header_title

LEDline

LED line PRIME

LED line PRIME FUSION linear lamp
40W 4000K 5200Im 0-10V 120*120°

black

product _card.label_product_cededuct_card.label product gtin:
475909 5907777475909

product_card.label_dimensions

product_card.label_product_gallery

product_card.label_curve_light

product_card.label_logistic_data

product_card.label_single_package

Width

Height
Length
Weight

1158 mm
52mmmm
70 mm mm

1,82 kg kg

product_card.label_collective_package

Number of pieces/tape in meters

product_card.label_europalette

Number of pieces/tapes in meters

pack zb Bt euro pallet e
Wwidth 1316:2 mm Quantity collective euro pallet 144 szt.
. 2652 kg
Height of collective packaging 260 mm Wl el © U (el kg
Length inGr(?nmm Pallet height 131?2
Weight i209 kg Quantity in 1 layer 144 szt.
Number of layers 1
0,085m3
Volume
m3
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LED line PRIME FUSION linear lamp
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